,lA;.,=l!, LIS T ind e

i P . o | 5 AAmS 1. et R Lt i L T o e L Lt o i e b e e e
CENERAL (IRICES A i8TEAION .«a:'\-.-....‘.S:"T OF SEbiGiiA el QDI  eaAlieN OF ewitinAne, i 1 .
WO MOC. MG sl LN .3 i |
AMENDMENT WCOFIZAT N NSO « TRFECTNE DATE . IO TN ~ 852 ESLEST '&Q s 18T MO ‘
|
- 7 Ay 9 AT TG 25 H
Four (4) MAY 2 g 1980 alne7s-ia .
WIUEC Ay i " 5 ADMNISTERED 47 Ir oirer iham biock 3 CODE !
oy tri oY sr Ran ] . - T ‘
v s lJ\..ed e'jJ a--a- w1 I LGN !
Uivision O9F Lontracts ;
Wasniratan., OC 208583
OrTIACE L FACILIT yOF 3
NAME AnD ADORESS VAR = — = — AMENDMENT OF
[ soucTanon No
Literaturs Ressarch oripany
P.0. Box 1001 SEITE nmsmsamsiiiiginnnangains 1 500 Bisgh D
Nevert "y 1 M Livam C"V‘Q
saniy. itate '%'-3' Mars a""~ ol :?E MCOIFICATION OF NRC-10-79-361
snd 1P Hnnanda]e’ VA ZéJbB K::-.?la:? oroER NO 1TV e
B
|
1 l 3"53-1_M._*3n LILT I
| S

IS BLILF APBLES DMLY TO AMEMDMENTS TF SOL CITATIOMS

— — p—
e aBove fumoRTed WHCIHGTON (3 amenaed 3 st e 8 dlecx | The Sour ang dole woec Tea for receipt or Ofers s antendes | s nat estended
. A TS SLAAOWIAGQe TRIEDT IF TR IMendMmEnt T3t % TR gy NS JO' YOG fed A TNE 121N ' 38 IMENded, T4 3ne oF Mg fouigwing Te™ods

> fone ofer submired ar ¢ By senarate s7er or telegram
SNCR AL LERE 3 ‘9FereNCE ‘G 're 120 *3N.0R Sng omendmant ausaers FMLUTE OF YOUR ACKNDO MECGIMENT IO 32 20 AT THE ISSUING CHMCE PUICT T TWE =OUN 4

SATE S8R0 RE0 wa” TESULT IN GEECTION OF YOUR COFEER f oy crue 2F ey amencment sy S8 D (TaAGEe I8 3fer o cendy JubMINed tuch TRaAge WG ue Tade Sy ‘elegram

Lt R ANd rarang zpres o' My ymenament B By ackacwies cept of Ry amesdmaent a4 eeeh T3

J60 Wi W EGIIM Gi SRS MIRES (@ERNCE '3 PE KOLCIGHGA AN M) ITENdment, 303 4 (2CeIved BHGr '3 Ne 3geAng NOur ond date ipecifed

Tres Al AaPPRCIMIATION SATA (I revuired

Approcriation B&R Symbol AMOUNT
- —_— ———
T, -~y A _SN_D 1 1"
10200, 401 §8-20-24-4-12 $100,000
THIS MOCK APPLES OMLY TO MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS, URCERS

3 This Change Oraer v sued oursuant 1g

The Changes w' ‘oM » block |2 are made "0 'he oUOve Tumbersd cantract order

Tha adove tumbered contract arder | nod fed o rerlect the saminairat ve cRONZes JUEh 3 CRANGEs A aCy'Ag office aDDropriatan dato. et | sef farm A Siece |32

N ol

Thit Susoiemantal Agreament ) gntered Mg DUIWENE ‘o autharty 3¢

# madites e IDave fumbered contrart gy tet fanh .a gorch 3

DESCRIPTION OF AMENDWENT MOOIFICATION

"

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funds to continue the effort
under the subject contract.

Accordingly:
In accordance with Section J, Subsection J.6 entitled, "CEILING", the Contracting

Officer nereby increases the amount obligated by the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
by $100,000 from $347,730 to $447,730.

TEROT 3% o Ted Serea 3l Carma and conditons of the dacument referenced & Block §, o3 Nereloiore changed aman unch nger and a N\ | farce and efect

3 .

oy CONTRACTZR N T )
X S0 s ety NOT TEGUIRED T conTeACTOR/CFFERGR 1S SEQUIRED TO SIGN (#S DOCUMENT AND TETURN_____ COPES TO ISSUING ORFCE

I ONAME CF CONTRACTOR CHERCHR lvr UNHED LIATEL P AmSOCA .

e .. — -~ - 2 2
. AR /[ 776",

L e
S.granie 3t peran outhoried '8 sgni | Tanarore of contrachng SMcer

I NAME anD TTLE DF LTMER | pe or peamt 16 DATE SIGNED i S NAmE OF IONTRASTING CFRCER T ipe or prami) "v JaTE SIGMED

| Mary Jo Mattia

'May 20,1980

G GOVERARERT T LTING WRLE Ve - Tlacase

BO0606007)



